Technical contact: blhnobel.usa@vpgsensors.com,
blhnobel.eur@vpgsensors.com, and blhnobel.asia@vpgsensors.com
1
Series 9420
Document No.: 12335
Revision: 22-Jun-2016
Pressure TransmittersPressure Transmitters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pressure Ref.
P = Sealed Gage PSIS
V = Vented Gage PSIG
Series 9000
Pressure Port
3 = AE F250C (1/4" High Pressure)
5 = 1/4" NPT fem and 1/2" NPT male (stock type)
6 = AE 562, 9/16" High Pressure API type III
7 = G1/4 ISO228/1 (1/4" BSPP port)
Output (4–20 mA)
Electrical Termination
3 = Glenair GC379 Series Plug / Socket
4 = 2 pin Header through M20 Male
5 = High Pressure Feed Through
6 = Custom, e.g., ROTA Plug / Socket
Cable / Accessories
0 = None
1 = Terminal Head, K8000 Type, M20 Entry
Special Option Code
e.g., materials, etc.
Pressure Range (Fixed—non adjustable)
0035 = 0–35 bar or, with "P" suffix, = 0–500 psi
0070 = 0–70 bar or, with "P" suffix, = 0–1,000 psi
0100 = 0–100 bar or, with "P" suffix, = 0–1,500 psi
0200 = 0–200 bar or, with "P" suffix, = 0–3,000 psi
0350 = 0–350 bar or, with "P" suffix, = 0–5,000 psi
0700 = 0–700 bar or, with "P" suffix, = 0–10,000 psi
1000 = 0–1,000 bar or, with "P" suffix, = 0–15,000 psi
Special ranges on request.
X   9 4 2 0     –    X X X      –    X X X X P      –      X X X
FEATURES
•	Ranges to 15,000 psi (0–1,000 bar)
•	<0.15% accuracy, combined error
•	4–20 mA two-wire output
•	ATEX I.S. certification
•	Duplex stainless steel construction
•	NACE MR-01-75 Rev03 Sour Gas rated
APPLICATIONS
•	Surface datalogging
•	B.O.P. control systems
•	Wellhead monitoring
•	Mud logging
DESCRIPTION
General purpose 9420 Series pressure transmitters share
fused-ceramic diaphragm and fixed-range 4–20 mA two-
wire output amplifier technology with the rugged P9420-
800 Series Hammer-Lug Union transmitters. Housed in a
thick walled casing of the highest specification material,
the 9420 Series is ideally suited to rugged and corrosive
service in an oil field environment; Sour Service is
standard.
9420 transmitters are available with a wide variety of
connector options to suit your system requirements. Each
unit carries a two-year warranty.
Technical contact: blhnobel.usa@vpgsensors.com,
blhnobel.eur@vpgsensors.com, and blhnobel.asia@vpgsensors.com
2
Series 9420
Document No.: 12335
Revision: 22-Jun-2016
Pressure Transmitters
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
93
80
Ø28
Ø48
AE F250C
15
4 13